Contents

List of Abbreviations
Acknowledgments

Introduction

Chapter One: Revision and Transformation in Hughes’s Early Work

Chapter Two: Figures and Flowers: Plath’s Approaches to Draft and
Revision

Chapter Three: Silent Partners: Ariel and Crow
Chapter Four: “This is the last”; Words Between Them

Conclusion

Bibliography

Index of Names and Subjects
Index of Works

Permissions

About the Author

ix

X1

xiii

31

51
87
123
165

171
179
185
191
163



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]


