## Contents

List of Abbreviations	xi
Acknowledgments	xiii
Introduction	1
Chapter One: Revision and Transformation in Hughes's Early Work	31
Chapter Two: Figures and Flowers: Plath's Approaches to Draft and Revision	51
Chapter Three: Silent Partners: Ariel and Crow	87
Chapter Four: "This is the last": Words Between Them	123
Conclusion	165
Bibliography	171
Index of Names and Subjects	179
Index of Works	185
Permissions	191
About the Author	193